T: 01642 241133
W: www.clevelandcable.com
E: sales@clevelandcable.com
Cleveland Cable Company
www.clevelandcable.com | sales@clevelandcable.com
For more information contact:
01642 241 133
APPLICATION

For more information contact:
01642 241 133
SOLAR ENERGY CABLE - DIMENSIONS
CCC CODE CONDUCTOR SIZE
(MM2)
STRANDING
(MM) NO. OF CORES WEIGHT
(Kg/Km)
APPROX
OVERALL DIAMETER
(MM)
SOLAR1X1/5BK 1.5 30/0.25 1 40 4.90
SOLAR1X2/5BK 2.5 50/0.25 1 49 5.35
SOLAR1X4BK 4 56/0.30 1 66 6.00
SOLAR1X6BK 6 84/0.30 1 86 6.55
SOLAR1X10BK 10 80/0.40 1 132 7.60
SOLAR1X16BK  16 126/0.40 1 188 8.60
SOLAR1X25BK 25 196/0.40 1 294 10.80
SOLAR1X35BK 35 276/0.40 1 390 11.90
SOLAR1X50BK 50 396/0.40 1 540 14.00
SOLAR1X70BK 70 360/0.50 1 740 16.10
SOLAR1X95BK 95 475/0.50 1 965 17.50
SOLAR1X120BK 120 608/0.50 1 1210 19.50
SOLAR1X150BK  150 756/0.50 1 1495 21.80
SOLAR1X185BK 185 925/.050 1 1885 25.00
SOLAR1X240BK 240 1221/0.50 1 2395 27.60
SOLAR ENERGY CABLE – CURRENT CARRYING CAPACITY / RESISTANCE
NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA
(MM2)